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Name

Kelly Barbrey

Lee Ann
Kornegay
Renee
Williamson
Andrea Mensink

Katherine
Veldran
Haley Mottel

Amy Duffy

Chris Commbs

Jay Griffin

Jane Suggs

Martha Chandler

Governor's Carolighting 2014 Contacts

Affiliation

CvB

Event Planner (working
with CVB)
CVB

CvB

Office of the Governor

Office of the Governor

SCPRT

SC Department of Public
Safety

SC Department of Public
Safety

The Garden Club of
Columbia

The Garden Club of
Columbia

Phone

803-545-
0018/
803-569-
7583
803-237-
1793
803-545-
0087
803-545-
0011

803-767-
7583
803-587-
0286

803-734-
3272

803-734-
1878
803-530-
1205

803-463-
8033
803-447-
4561

Email

kbarbrey@columbiaauthority.com

lakornegav@gmail.com

rwilliamson@columbiaauthority.com

amensink@columbiaauthority.com

katherineveldran@qov.sc.qov

haleymottel@gov.sc.qov

aduffv@scort.com

icqriffin@scdps.orq

ianeosuggs@igmail.com

Mcckwk3@aol.com

Planning Meeting Sign-In
11/6/14


mailto:kbarbrey@columbiaauthority.com
mailto:lakornegay@gmail.com
mailto:rwilliamson@columbiaauthority.com
mailto:amensink@columbiaauthority.com
mailto:katherineveldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:haleymottel@gov.sc.gov
mailto:aduffy@scprt.com
mailto:jcgriffin@scdps.org
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COLUMBIA SC

Renee Layson

Craig Mefford

Bruce Crouch

Betty Myers

Larry Wyatt

Dr. Alicia Walker
Susan Wyatt

Lorri-Ann Carter

Martha Studsill

Governor's

South Carolina ETV

State House
Maintenance

Thoughtful Productions

Southern Bronze
Handbell Ensemble

USC, University Chorus

USC, University Chorus
Carolighting Childrens
Choir

Carter Todd Associates -
City Center Partnership
Marketing Liaison
Uptown Gifts - City
Center Partnership
(Merchant)

Carolighting 2014 Contacts

803-446-
4215

803-813-
1350/
803-734-
3416

803-445-
3917/
803-865-
5082

803-788-
5797/
803-260-
4877
803-741-
6536/
803-777-
2454

803-776-
0544

803-779-
4005 x2040

803-661-
7651

rlavson@scetv.orq

bruce@thoughtfulproductionsonline.com

bettvmlovesmusic@qgmail.com

Iwvatt@mozart.sc.edu

awalker@mozart.sc.edu
lwvatt4@sc.rr.com

la@cartertodd.com

martha@uptownsc.com


mailto:rlayson@scetv.org
mailto:bruce@thoughtfulproductionsonline.com
mailto:bettymlovesmusic@gmail.com
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FAMOUSLY HOT

Governor's Carolighting 2014 Contacts

Contacts not on committee:
Ray Borders Gray, City of Columbia, 803-413-2572, rbgray@columbiasc.net

Barry Wells, City of Columbia, 413-2747


mailto:rbqray@columbiasc.net

